
21. Hermann Schwindling Gedächtnisturnier

Riegelsberg, 19.06.2016

Klasse

A-B Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Niklas Adams KV Riegelsberg
SS 9:0

52
SS 14:2

53
 2 10 23 2.I

2 Luan Sadiku KSV Fürstenhausen
0:55

01
SS 4:0

54
0:08

03
 1  5  4 6.III

3 Finn Kischnick AC Oberstein
SS 4:0

54
3:52

01
SS 4:0

52
 2 10 10 3.II

4 Edward Rushkhov KSV Eppelborn
0:29

03
0:19

02
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Philipp Köhler AC Heusweiler
TÜ 16:0

42
TÜ 15:0

43 Fr
 2  8 31 1.I

2 Kouainso Wissam Olympic Metz
1:16

01 Fr
1:09

03
 0  0  0 5.III

3 Alessio Ruvio KV Riegelsberg
Fr

2:55

01
SS 6:0

52
 1  5  6 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Luan Sadiku - Finn Kischnick

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Kouainso Wissam - Alessio Ruvio

1-Fr Philipp Köhler (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Luan Sadiku KSV Fürstenhausen 0 6.01:54

Pool B 2 Kouainso Wissam Olympic Metz 5 5.SS 0:13

Pool A 3 Finn Kischnick AC Oberstein 5 3.SS 2:2

Pool B 3 Alessio Ruvio KV Riegelsberg 0 4.01:16

Pool A 1 Niklas Adams KV Riegelsberg 0 2.01:43

Pool B 1 Philipp Köhler AC Heusweiler 4 1.TÜ 0:16

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1
2

SS 9:0

5

 2
1

0:55

0

 3 II

3

SS 14:2

5

1

3:52

0

III
3

0:08

0

2

SS 4:0

5

I

S P T

2 10 23

0 0 0

1 5 6

Pool B

 1
2

TÜ 16:0

4

 2
1

1:16

0

 3 II

3
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